

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 6178

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...../2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2002 in RP 2152/99  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

BHOOP SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Respondent (s)

WITH IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP & c/delay in refiling SLP & Office Report )

With

SLP(C)...(CC 6477/2003)/2003

WITH IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C)...(CC 6630/2003)/2003

WITH IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 28/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv. for

Mr. JP Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

There shall be no interim order.

(D.L.Chugh)  
Court Master

(S. Malkani)  
Asstt. Registrar