

è

SLP(C)No. 14053 OF 2003  
ITEM No.35

Court No. 7

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14053/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2002 in RP 2152/99  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

BHOOP SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)Nos.14054 and 14052 of 2003  
( With prayer for interim relief )

Date : 23/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ravindra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. J.P.Dhanda, Adv.  
Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Dhanda, Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.  
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Srivastava, Adv. for  
M/s. I.M.Nanavati Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP (C) No.14053/2003

List along with C.A. No.7173/2002.

SLP (C) No.14054/2003

Issue fresh notice.  
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

SLP (C) No.14052/2003

List along with C.A. No.7173/2002.

Reply may be filed, in the meantime.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master